800.824.4387 1
LIGHTING
POOL
srsmith.com2 800.824.4387 3
FIBER OPTIC LIGHTING
Star Feature Kits
Transform the night with LED-illuminated Fiber Optic Lighting.
Re-light your pools – Convert fading fiber to vibrant LED

• Color functions:
– Advanced color functionality with poolLUX
Premier: (49) color variations and 4 levels of
dimming via wireless remote
– 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green,
red, amber, magenta), and (2) light shows
(fast/slow)
• (5) colored trim plates in (2) different shapes
(square and round) for a total of (10) options for
maximum customization
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676, certified to
CSA C22.2 #89
• U.S. Patent No. 11,326,363
Part No. Description
MLED-C-80       (1) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 80' Cord
MLED-C-80-PK10 (10) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80' Cord
MLED-C-150      (1) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 150' Cord
MLED-C-150-PK8 (8) Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150' Cord
MLED-LM-C Mod-Lite 7 Watt RGB LED Replacement Lamp
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options
Slow Fast

• 12VAC 9W LED light for gunite, vinyl liner and
fiberglass pools
• Low profile wireless lamp
• Designed for use with standard 1.5" wall fittings
and conduit down to 0.75"
• Available in length of 80' or 150', as single units or
as a combo pack with RGB Mod-Lite lamp module
• (5) colored trim plates in (2) different shapes
(square and round) for a total of (10) options for
maximum customization
• 3-year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676, certified to
CSA C22.2 #89
• U.S. Patent No. 11,326,363
Part No. Description
MLED-MW-80       (1) Mod-Lite 9W MultiWhite LED, 80’ Cord
MLED-MW-150      (1) Mod-Lite 9W MultiWhite LED, 150’ Cord
MLED-LM-MW (1) Mod-Lite 9W MultiWhite LED Replacement Lamp Module
MLED-CMW-80
 (1) Mod-Lite 7W RGB LED Light and (1) Mod-Lite 9W
MultiWhite LED Lamp Module, 80’ Cord

• No earth bonding required
• White or color changing LED models available
• Color functionality:
– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
• Color memory function
• Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of
your pool
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
• Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
• Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Part No. Description
FLED-C-TR-30 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-50 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-C-TR (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-150 (1) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-C-TR-150-PK8 (8) TREO 5 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150’ Cord
FLED-W-TR (1) TREO 5 Watt White LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-W-TR-150 (1) TREO 5 Watt White LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-VK-TR TREO Vinyl Adapter Kit
FLED-LAU-C RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W White Replacement Lamp
replaceable

• No bonding or grounding required
• Corrosion resistant, sealed design
• Diamond pattern lens
• 80’ and 150’ cord options with built-in cord keeper
• Trim plate available in White or Gray
• Color functionality:
(6) colors (white, blue, green, red, amber, magenta) and
(2) light shows
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
• Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
• Compatible with most S.R.Smith transformers excluding
WIR-Tran and SRS-TX-30
kelo®XL LED Light
Part No. Description
KLED-C-XL-80 keloXL 38W RGB LED 10”  Light, 80’ cord, White Trim Plate
KLED-C-XL-150 keloXL 38W RGB LED 10” Light, 150’ cord, White Trim Plate
KLED-W-XL-80 keloXL 42W White LED 10” Light, 80’ cord, White Trim Plate
KLED-W-XL-150 keloXL 42W White LED 10” Light, 150’ cord, White Trim Plate
KLED-C-XL-G-80           keloXL 38W RGB LED 10” Light, 80’ cord, Gray Trim Plate
KLED-C-XL-G-150         keloXL 38W RGB LED 10” Light, 150’ cord, Gray Trim Plate
KLED-W-XL-G-80          keloXL 42W White LED 10” Light, 80’ cord, Gray Trim Plate
KLED-W-XL-G-150         keloXL 42W White LED 10” Light, 150’ cord, Gray Trim Plate
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options
Slow Fast
Light Shows

• Color functionality:
– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
• Color memory function
• Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of
your pool
• Designed for use with 0.75" diameter conduit — Includes
wall fitting adapter
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
• Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
• Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Part No. Description
FLED-TM-C-30 (1) micro 2W RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-50 (1) micro 2W RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-TM-C (1) micro 2W RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-PK10 (10) micro 2W RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-C-150 (1) micro 2W RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-TM-W (1) micro 2W White LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-TM-W-150 (1) micro 2W White LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-FA-TM micro Fitting Adapter
FLED-FGGF-TM micro Gunite Fitting, 3/4" PVC
3/8"
4 1/8"

• Available in lengths of  30', 80', 150'
• No earth bonding required
• Color functionality:
– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to (49)
color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
• Color LED with memory function
• Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of
your pool
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
• Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
• Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Part No. Description
KLED-C-30 (1) kelo 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
KLED-C-80 (1) kelo 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
KLED-C-80-PK8 (8) kelo 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 80’ Cord
KLED-C-150 (1) kelo 7 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
KLED-C-150-PK8 (8) kelo 7 Watt RGB LED Lights, 150’ Cord
Trim Ring Colors
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options
Slow Fast

• White or color changing LED models available
• Color functionality:
– Advanced operation with poolLUX Premier — Up to
(49) color variations and dimming control (via wireless
remote)
– 12VAC operation — (6) colors (white, blue, green, red,
amber, magenta) and (2) light shows
• Color memory function
• 0.75" or 0.5" conduit required
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed — Conforms to UL676
• Certified to CSA C22.2 #89
• Compatible with all S.R.Smith lighting control power units
Fiberglass (FG) LED Light
Part No. Description
FLED-C-FG-30 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-C-FG-50 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-C-FG (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-C-FG-150 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt RGB LED Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-30 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 30’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-50 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 50’ Cord
FLED-W-FG (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 80’ Cord
FLED-W-FG-150 (1) Fiberglass 5 Watt White Only Light, 150’ Cord
FLED-LAU-C Fiberglass RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W Fiberglass White Replacement Lamp
FLED-LC-FG Clear Snap-On Cover
7"(MIN)